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Anlage
Friedrich-Ebert-Str.24, 67122 Altrip
T 06236/30487

Sportwart/in
Dreilich, Alfred
T 0176 40768542 alfreddreilich@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Nuccio, Simone

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ellinger, Ulrike
T 06236 429101 ulrike.ellinger@tennisklub-altrip.de
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Damen 1 (4er) SG
MF: Caroline Jentscheck; T 017661972090
m 0176-61972090; caro.jentscheck@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

10

11

Kunz, Karen

(SG mit TV Waldsee )
Stupp, Katharina
Kunz, Maike

(SG mit TV Waldsee )
Gode, Eva

(SG mit TV Waldsee )
Jentscheck, Caroline
Denefleh, Chiara
Mesin, Taris

(SG mit TV Waldsee )
Schneider, Catherina
Klingel, Sanna
Eckrich, Julia

(SG mit TV Waldsee )
Mohr, Margaretha
(SG mit TV Waldsee )

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29854046

20353770
29208408

29758794
29208386
20552897
20061640
29965972
20558163
29454709

29300924

LK DR Info
LK18,0

LK19,7
LK20,8

LK20,2
LK20,6
LK22,5
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK23,2
LK24,7

LK23,0
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